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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - GEOGRAPHY HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points

1 Sayantani Bhunia SJM-2023-0085 | General 90 409 130.9
2 Pabitra Pradhan SJM-2023-0132 | General 86 422 128.2
3 Ritwik Mandal SJM-2023-0071 | General 90 368 126.8
4 Baishakhi Manna SJM-2023-0035 | General 86 408 126.8
5 Soumitra Sahoo SJM-2023-0236 OBC-B 85 415 126.5
6 Mrinal Maity SJM-2023-0019 | General 90 356 125.6
7 Tanistha Maity SJM-2023-0046 | General 85 386 123.6
8 Ranita Mandal SJM-2023-0102 | General 81 398 120.8
9 Debashree Das SJM-2023-0055 | General 84 361 120.1
10 Prabir Das SJM-2023-0207 SC 85 341 119.1
11 Susama Sen SJM-2023-0063 OBC-B 78 400 118.0
12 Siuli Maity SJM-2023-0156 | General 80 371 117.1
13 Sayantika Maity SJM-2023-0154 | General 77 393 116.3
14 Sumana Manna SJM-2023-0060 | General 81 342 115.2
15 Basanti Giri SJM-2023-0237 General 78 371 115.1
16 Buddhadev Maity SJM-2023-0173 | General- 77 372 114.2

PWD

17 Subhadeep Mal SJM-2023-0140 | General 76 340 110.0
18 Rupayan Das SJM-2023-0160 | General 78 318 109.8
19 Rahul Jana SJM-2023-0128 | General 77 324 109.4
20 Pallabi Khila SJM-2023-0133 | General 73 356 108.6
21 Iti Jana SJM-2023-0068 | General 71 372 108.2
22 Rumpa Mondal SJM-2023-0099 | General 73 344 107.4
23 Goutam Das SJM-2023-0127 General 74 327 106.7
24 Srijita Giri SJM-2023-0058 | General 71 354 106.4
25 Shreyashree Pramanik SJM-2023-0152 | General 75 314 106.4
26 Sushanta Bhowmik SJM-2023-0216 | General 73 319 104.9
27 Arnabi Sahoo SJM-2023-0150 SC 71 338 104.8
28 Snehasis Rana SJM-2023-0097 OBC-B 68 366 104.6
29 Pradipta Giri SJM-2023-0114 | General 70 345 104.5
30 Prasenjit Kamila SJM-2023-0246 | General 70 343 104.3
31 Rakhi Kar SJM-2023-0190 | General 67 370 104.0
32 Gouranga Das SJM-2023-0012 | General 74 300 104.0
33 Bristi Maity SJM-2023-0056 | General 73 308 103.8
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Trishna Jana
Mahuya Bera
Rina Khatun
Paramita Patra
Lakshmi Rani Giri
Arpita Jana

Sabitri Sahoo
Rajasree Das
Somasree Maity
Suchitra Das
Sathi Rani Mal
Dipanwita Giri
Baisakhi Das
Soumili Pal
Sanjoy Pradhan
Amrita Maity
Sanjib Manna
Debgopal Shit
Soumen Sheet
Sayan Giri
Debangshu Sahoo
Khukumoni Das
Pallabi Pal
Satwik Pramanik
Susmita Das
Arpita Jana
Abhrajit Ghorai
Priyanka Bera
Priyanka Bera
Manjushree Gayen
Krishna Jana
Lakshmi Panda

SJM-2023-0178
SJM-2023-0032
SJM-2023-0030
SJM-2023-0034
SJM-2023-0048
SJM-2023-0107

SJM-2023-0137
SJM-2023-0093
SJM-2023-0098
SJM-2023-0220
SJM-2023-0014
SJM-2023-0259
SJM-2023-0057
SJM-2023-0086
SJM-2023-0182
SJM-2023-0052
SJM-2023-0169
SJM-2023-0208
SJM-2023-0252
SJM-2023-0197
SJM-2023-0080
SJM-2023-0101
SJM-2023-0105
SJM-2023-0004
SJM-2023-0123
SJM-2023-0181
SJM-2023-0171
SJM-2023-0039
SJM-2023-0020
SJM-2023-0064
SJM-2023-0013
SJM-2023-0253

General
General
OBC-A
General
General
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
SC
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General

68
71
70
70
74
70

67
68
73
67
67
64
66
62
65
66
63
64
63
63
60
64
60
60
61
60
60
54
54
52
52
50

355 103.5
319 102.9
327 102.7
324 102.4
281 102.1
320 102.0
344 101.4
332 101.2
280 101.0
319 98.9
313 98.3
336 97.6
305 96.5
339 95.9
304 95.4
291 95.1
312 94.2
294 93.4
302 93.2
302 93.2
320 92.0
277 91.7
315 91.5
308 90.8
288 89.8
282 88.2
250 85.0
275 81.5
275 81.5
290 81.0
251 77.1
250 75.0
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - BACHELOR IN LIFE SCIENCE

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks Points

1 Gopal Sahoo SJM-2023-0201 OBC-B 331 33.1

2 Sudesna Das SJM-2023-0206 General 305 30.5

3 Asish Kumar Bera SJM-2023-0100 General 266 26.6
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - BENGALI HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points

1 Akash Giri SJM-2023-0215 | General 91 438 134.8
2 Suratrisha Mandal SJM-2023-0002 OBC-B 86 429 128.9
3 Sumana Khatua SJM-2023-0222 | General 80 454 125.4
4 Biswanath Kamila SJM-2023-0179 OBC-B 80 427 122.7
5 Sayantika Maity SJM-2023-0154 | General 83 393 122.3
6 Soumitra Sahoo SJM-2023-0236 OBC-B 80 415 121.5
7 Gouri Sahoo SJM-2023-0054 OBC-B 80 385 118.5
8 Ankita Bera SJM-2023-0221 | General 77 410 118.0
9 Parbati Maity SJM-2023-0116 | General 77 396 116.6
10 Baishakhi Manna SJM-2023-0035 | General 75 408 115.8
11 Susama Sen SJM-2023-0063 OBC-B 74 400 114.0
12 Sayandip Manna SJM-2023-0224 | General 80 334 113.4
13 Asima Purkait SJM-2023-0117 | General 75 375 112.5
14 Sriparna Kamila SJM-2023-0110 | General 76 364 112.4
15 Rakhi Kar SJM-2023-0190 | General 75 370 112.0
16 Koyel Acharya SJM-2023-0016 | General 71 396 110.6
17 Rumpa Pramanik SJM-2023-0081 | General 76 340 110.0
18 Mitali Das SJM-2023-0194 SC 73 368 109.8
19 Rumpa Mondal SJM-2023-0099 | General 75 344 109.4
20 Buddhadev Maity SJM-2023-0173 | General- 72 372 109.2

PWD

21 Gopal Sahoo SJM-2023-0226 OBC-B 75 331 108.1
22 Snehasis Rana SJM-2023-0097 OBC-B 71 366 107.6
23 Anita Pati SJM-2023-0157 | General 70 373 107.3
24 Nivedita Mondol SJM-2023-0026 SC 67 396 106.6
25 Supriya Bera SJM-2023-0079 | General 68 378 105.8
26 Sanjib Majhi SJM-2023-0225 | General 72 335 105.5
27 Samares Kumar Sahoo SJM-2023-0218 | General 71 343 105.3
28 Sumana Manna SJM-2023-0060 | General 71 342 105.2
29 Subhadra Mandal SJM-2023-0043 OBC-B 72 330 105.0
30 Debashree Das SJM-2023-0055 | General 68 361 104.1
31 Rina Khatun SJM-2023-0030 OBC-A 71 327 103.7
32 Iti Jana SJM-2023-0068 | General 66 372 103.2
33 Susmita Mahapatra SJM-2023-0073 | General 70 327 102.7
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Pallabi Khila
Paramita Patra
Trishna Jana
Sathi Rani Mal
Shreyashree Jana
Snigdha Sasmal
Kanika Jana
Sudip Mondal
Debangshu Sahoo
Piu Pal
Aparna Jana
Mahuya Bera
Sutapa Maiti
Soumyajit Pradhan
Rumpa Patla
Soumili Pal
Suranjana Bhunia
Aparna Parua
Anima Maity
Prabir Das
Sanchita Bera
Moumita Jana
Rahul Jana
Arpita Jana
Sandip Santra
Suparna Maity
Suchitra Das
Sudipta Das
Gopal Das
Sanjib Manna
Soma Bhunia
Susmita Das
Dipanwita Giri
Khukumoni Das
Susmita Samai
Sumana Pradhan
Prasenjit Kamila
Sayan Giri
Lakshmi Rani Giri
Somasree Maity

S/M-2023-0133
SJM-2023-0034
SJM-2023-0178
SJM-2023-0014
SJM-2023-0203
SJM-2023-0045
SJM-2023-0118
SJM-2023-0205
SJM-2023-0080
SJM-2023-0115
SJM-2023-0083
SJM-2023-0032
SJM-2023-0011
SJM-2023-0095
SJM-2023-0036
SJM-2023-0155
SJM-2023-0070
SJM-2023-0023
SJM-2023-0053
SJM-2023-0207
SJM-2023-0037
SJM-2023-0125
SJM-2023-0128
SJM-2023-0107
SJM-2023-0244
SJM-2023-0210
SJM-2023-0220
SJM-2023-0025
S/M-2023-0165
SJM-2023-0169
SJM-2023-0228
S/M-2023-0061
SJM-2023-0259
SJM-2023-0101
S/M-2023-0041
S/M-2023-0167
SJM-2023-0246
SJM-2023-0197
SJM-2023-0048
SJM-2023-0098

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
OBC-B
General
SC
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

67
70
66
70
73
70
70
66
67
68
70
66
67
60
66
61
65
60
64
60
65
57
60
60
61
65
60
62
58
60
57
60
57
62
57
60
54
58
60
60

356 102.6
324 102.4
355 101.5
313 101.3
278 100.8
304 100.4
300 100.0
335 99.5
320 99.0
303 98.3
279 97.9
319 97.9
293 96.3
363 96.3
302 96.2
339 94.9
298 94.8
347 94.7
307 94.7
341 94.1
281 93.1
357 92.7
324 92.4
320 92.0
309 91.9
269 91.9
319 91.9
295 91.5
334 91.4
312 91.2
338 90.8
306 90.6
336 90.6
277 89.7
318 88.8
286 88.6
343 88.3
302 88.2
281 88.1
280 88.0
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Supriya Pradhan
Bandana Giri
Rajasree Das
Amrita Maity

Lakshmi Panda
Mandira Maity

Sanchita Parua

Sima Dinda
Tarun Karan
Subhra Ari
Baisakhi Das
Soumen Sheet
Kakali Das
Rakhi Mondal
Mallika Das
Debgopal Shit
Jayashri Bera
Sayani Das
Kartik Jana
Riya Mandal
Sushanta Bhowmik
Pampa Bera
Sujata Sen
Krishna Jana
Sunita Mal
Sanjoy Pradhan
Bristi Maity
Priyanka Bera
Priyanka Bera
Gouranga Das
Sujan Das
Madhumita Mondal
Arpita Jana
Abhrajit Ghorai
Soumen Santra
Debranjan Giri
Dipanita Singha
Sibsankar Giri
Tanmoy Mal
Sangita Maity

SJM-2023-0213
SJM-2023-0038
SJM-2023-0093
SJM-2023-0052
SJM-2023-0253
SJM-2023-0047
SJM-2023-0189

SJM-2023-0031
SJM-2023-0111
S/M-2023-0051
SJM-2023-0057
SJM-2023-0252
SJM-2023-0024
SJM-2023-0059
SJM-2023-0029
SJM-2023-0208
SJM-2023-0177
SJM-2023-0033
SJM-2023-0233
SJM-2023-0087
SJM-2023-0216
SJM-2023-0119
SJM-2023-0072
S/M-2023-0013
SIM-2023-0124
SJM-2023-0182
SJM-2023-0056
SJM-2023-0039
SJM-2023-0020
SJM-2023-0012
SJM-2023-0260
SJM-2023-0106
S/M-2023-0181
SJM-2023-0171
SJM-2023-0230
SJM-2023-0245
SJM-2023-0202
SJM-2023-0188
SJM-2023-0028
SJM-2023-0050

General
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
General

General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-B
General
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
SC
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
SC

60
56
54
58
62
58
58

58
53
58
53
53
56
55
56
53
55
54
50
55
46
50
51
51
50
45
44
47
47
44
44
48
43
46
44
44
44
44
43
43

279 87.9
317 87.7
332 87.2
291 87.1
250 87.0
277 85.7
273 85.3
269 84.9
319 84.9
258 83.8
305 83.5
302 83.2
269 82.9
277 82.7
264 82.4
294 82.4
259 80.9
268 80.8
299 79.9
247 79.7
319 77.9
264 76.4
254 76.4
251 76.1
259 75.9
304 75.4
308 74.8
275 74.5
275 74.5
300 74.0
282 72.2
234 71.4
282 71.2
250 71.0
237 67.7
233 67.3
233 67.3
232 67.2
232 66.2
231 66.1
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114 Sangita Maity SJM-2023-0091 | General 43 231 | 66.1
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - ENGLISH HONOURS

Name

Akash Giri
Biswajit Dinda
Madhumita Bhunia
Mousumi Mondal
Biswanath Kamila
Pampa Mondal
Soumitra Sahoo
Pabitra Pradhan
Soumyajit Bhunia
Iti Jana
Subhadeep Mal
Soumili Pal
Suratrisha Mandal
Rupam Satpathi
Sayantani Bhunia
Tanistha Maity
Suparna Bera
Manjushree Paruya
Siuli Maity
Supriya Bera
Sunami Das
Subhamita Panda
Dipanwita Giri
Soumyajit Pradhan
Sumana Pati
Trishna Jana
Sayantika Maity
Moumita Jana
Pallabi Khila
Sriparna Kamila
Sayandip Manna
Gopal Sahoo
Susweta Das
Rajasree Das

Application
Number
SJM-2023-0215
SJM-2023-0027
SJM-2023-0130
SJM-2023-0126
SJM-2023-0179
SJM-2023-0112
SJM-2023-0236
SJM-2023-0132
SJM-2023-0211
SJM-2023-0068
SJM-2023-0140
SJM-2023-0155
SJM-2023-0002
SJM-2023-0120
SJM-2023-0085
SJM-2023-0046
SJM-2023-0103
SJM-2023-0184
SJM-2023-0156
SJM-2023-0079
SJM-2023-0078
SJM-2023-0142
SJM-2023-0259
SJM-2023-0108
SJM-2023-0074
SJM-2023-0178
SJM-2023-0154
SJM-2023-0125
SJM-2023-0133
SJM-2023-0110
SJM-2023-0224
SJM-2023-0226
SJM-2023-0018
SJM-2023-0093

Category Subject

Marks

General 96
General 91
General 94
OBC-B 92
OBC-B 87

SC 91
OBC-B 88
General 85
General 87
General 88
General 90
General 90
OBC-B 81
General 85
General 81
General 83
General 85
General 86
General 82
General 80
OBC-B 84
General 78
General 83
General 80
General 81
General 80
General 76
General 78
General 78
General 77
General 80
OBC-B 80
General 82
General 78

Total Merit
Marks Points
438 139.8
417 132.7
377 131.7
385 130.5
427 129.7
385 129.5
415 129.5
422 127.2
385 125.5
372 125.2
340 124.0
339 123.9
429 123.9
378 122.8
409 121.9
386 121.6
359 120.9
338 119.8
371 119.1
378 117.8
331 117.1
389 116.9
336 116.6
363 116.3
352 116.2
355 115.5
393 115.3
357 113.7
356 113.6
364 113.4
334 113.4
331 113.1
305 112.5
332 111.2
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35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Biswanath Bera
Pradipta Giri
Gouri Sahoo
Arpan Jana

Srijita Giri

Srijita Giri
Prabir Das
Soumili Panda
Snehasis Rana
Debashree Das
Manjushree Gayen
Mallika Giri
Suman Kamila
Srijani Kahtua
Sushanta Bhowmik
Debkumar Pradhan
Rahul Jana
Swagata Jana
Sanjoy Pradhan
Mitali Das
Rupsha Mal
Sima Giri
Sanjib Manna
Monalisha Bera
Susmita Das
Sanjib Majhi
Arpita Jana
Rupayan Das
Sutrishna Jana
Gouranga Das
Shreyashree Pramanik
Sathi Rani Mal
Sujata Mondal
Shreyashree Jana
Priyanka Bera
Priyanka Bera
Dipanita Singha

SJM-2023-0199
SJM-2023-0114
SJM-2023-0054
SJM-2023-0261
SJM-2023-0195

SJM-2023-0058
SJM-2023-0207
SJM-2023-0227
SJM-2023-0097
SJM-2023-0055
SJM-2023-0064
SJM-2023-0088
SJM-2023-0003
SJM-2023-0238
SJM-2023-0216
SJM-2023-0192
SJM-2023-0128
SJM-2023-0139
SJM-2023-0182
SJM-2023-0194
SJM-2023-0159
SJM-2023-0129
SJM-2023-0169
SJM-2023-0015
SJM-2023-0123
SJM-2023-0225
SJM-2023-0181
SJM-2023-0160
SJM-2023-0212
SJM-2023-0012
SJM-2023-0152
SJM-2023-0014
SJM-2023-0141
SJM-2023-0203
SJM-2023-0020
SJM-2023-0039
SJM-2023-0202

General
General
OBC-B
General
General

General
SC
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-B
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC

78
76
72
78
74

74
74
80
71
71
78
70
72
72
73
70
70
70
70
62
63
67
66
63
65
60

65
60
60
60
51
51
53
44
43
43
43

331 111.1
345 110.5
385 110.5
322 110.2
354 109.4
354 109.4
341 108.1
280 108.0
366 107.6
361 107.1
290 107.0
360 106.0
333 105.3
333 105.3
319 104.9
336 103.6
324 102.4
312 101.2
304 100.4
368 98.8
354 98.4
305 97.5
312 97.2
320 95.0
288 93.8
335 93.5
282 93.2
318 91.8
317 91.7
300 90.0
314 82.4
313 82.3
278 80.8
278 71.8
275 70.5
275 70.5
233 66.3
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - EDUCATION HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points
1 Somasree Manna SJM-2023-0175 General 100 500 150.0
2 Suratrisha Mandal SJM-2023-0002 OBC-B 86 429 128.9
3 Biswanath Kamila SJM-2023-0179 OBC-B 80 427 122.7
4 Saraswati Mandal SJM-2023-0158 | General 80 408 120.8
5 Sayantani Bhunia SJM-2023-0085 | General 78 409 118.9
6 Parbati Maity SJM-2023-0116 | General 77 396 116.6
7 Baishakhi Manna SJM-2023-0035 | General 75 408 115.8
8 Susama Sen SJM-2023-0063 OBC-B 74 400 114.0
9 Asima Purkait SJM-2023-0117 | General 75 375 112.5
10 Sriparna Kamila SJM-2023-0110 | General 76 364 112.4
11 Mitali Samanta SJM-2023-0187 | General 78 339 111.9
12 Koyel Acharya SJM-2023-0016 | General 71 396 110.6
13 Rumpa Pramanik SJM-2023-0081 | General 76 340 110.0
14 Shreyashree Pramanik SJM-2023-0152 General 78 314 109.4
15 Rumpa Mondal SJM-2023-0099 | General 75 344 109.4
16 Buddhadev Maity SJM-2023-0173 | General- 72 372 109.2
PWD
17 Sumana Pati SJM-2023-0074 | General 73 352 108.2
18 Anita Pati SJM-2023-0157 | General 70 373 107.3
19 Sunami Das SJM-2023-0078 OBC-B 74 331 107.1
20 Nivedita Mondol SJM-2023-0026 SC 67 396 106.6
21 Subhadra Mandal SJM-2023-0043 OBC-B 72 330 105.0
22 Chaitali Patra SJM-2023-0186 | General 70 344 104.4
23 Rina Khatun SJM-2023-0030 OBC-A 71 327 103.7
24 Anita Jana SJM-2023-0170 | General 72 315 103.5
25 Srijani Kahtua SJM-2023-0238 | General 70 333 103.3
26 Paramita Patra SJM-2023-0034 | General 70 324 102.4
27 Snigdha Sasmal SJM-2023-0045 | General 70 304 100.4
28 Kanika Jana SJM-2023-0118 | General 70 300 100.0
29 Sudip Mondal SJM-2023-0205 | General 66 335 99.5
30 Panchami Das SJM-2023-0149 | General 65 342 99.2
31 Moumita Panja SJM-2023-0185 | General 66 327 98.7
32 Piu Pal SJM-2023-0115 | General 68 303 98.3
33 Priyanka Manna SJM-2023-0148 | General 66 322 98.2
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34 Mahuya Bera SJM-2023-0032 | General 66 319 97.9
35 Aparna Jana SJM-2023-0083 | General 70 279 97.9
36 Manidipa Manna SJM-2023-0094 | General 68 284 96.4
37 Soumyajit Pradhan SJM-2023-0108 | General 60 363 96.3
38 Arpan Jana SJM-2023-0261 | General 64 322 96.2
39 Rumpa Patla SJM-2023-0036 | General 66 302 96.2
40 Soumili Pal SJM-2023-0155 | General 61 339 94.9
41 Anima Maity SJM-2023-0053 | General 64 307 94.7
42 Aparna Parua SJM-2023-0023 General 60 347 94.7
43 Pratima Giri SJM-2023-0096 | General 66 282 94.2
44 Subhadeep Mal SJM-2023-0140 | General 60 340 94.0
45 Moumita Jana SJM-2023-0125 | General 57 357 92.7
46 Sandip Santra SJM-2023-0244 | General 61 309 91.9
47 Suchitra Das SJM-2023-0220 | General 60 319 91.9
48 Suparna Maity SJM-2023-0210 OBC-B 65 269 91.9
49 Susmita Das SJM-2023-0123 | General 63 288 91.8
50 Sudipta Das SJM-2023-0025 SC 62 295 91.5
51 Gopal Das SJM-2023-0165 | General 58 334 91.4
52 Gouri Pal SJM-2023-0122 | General 54 368 90.8
53 Susmita Das SJM-2023-0061 | General 60 306 90.6
54 Sudipa Pakhira SJM-2023-0075 OBC-B 58 320 90.0
55 Khukumoni Das SJM-2023-0101 | General 62 277 89.7
56 Susmita Samai SJM-2023-0041 | General 57 318 88.8
57 Prasenjit Kamila SJM-2023-0246 | General 54 343 88.3
58 Somasree Maity SJM-2023-0098 | General 60 280 88.0
59 Bandana Giri SJM-2023-0038 | General 56 317 87.7
60 Mandira Maity SJM-2023-0047 OBC-B 58 277 85.7
61 Manjushree Gayen SJM-2023-0064 | General 56 290 85.0
62 Tarun Karan SJM-2023-0111 General 53 319 84.9
63 Sima Dinda SJM-2023-0031 | General 58 269 84.9
64 Madhumita Guchhait SJM-2023-0147 | General 56 284 84.4
65 Subhra Ari SJM-2023-0051 SC 58 258 83.8
66 Kakali Das SJM-2023-0024 OBC-B 56 269 82.9
67 Rakhi Mondal SJM-2023-0059 | General 55 277 82.7
68 Mallika Das SJM-2023-0029 | General 56 264 82.4
69 Sayani Das SJM-2023-0033 | General 54 268 80.8
70 Kartik Jana SJM-2023-0233 | General 50 299 79.9
71 Riya Mandal SJM-2023-0087 SC 55 247 79.7
72 Pampa Bera SJM-2023-0119 SC 50 264 76.4
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73 Sujata Sen SJM-2023-0072 OBC-B 51 254 76.4
74 Sunita Mal SJM-2023-0124 | General 50 259 75.9
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - SANSKRIT HONOURS

Name

Saraswati Mandal
Koyel Acharya
Nivedita Mondol
Sabitri Sahoo
Anita Pati
Arpita Jana
Aparna Parua
Gouri Pal
Madhushree Patra
Suparna Maity
Susmita Bhunia
Sayani Das
Pampa Bera
Sunita Mal
Rakhi Mondal
Sangita Maity
Sangita Maity
Dipanwita Acharyya
Dipanita Singha

Application
Number
SJM-2023-0158
SJM-2023-0016
SJM-2023-0026
SJM-2023-0137
SJM-2023-0157
SJM-2023-0107
SJM-2023-0023
SJM-2023-0122
SJM-2023-0145
SJM-2023-0210
SJM-2023-0146
SJM-2023-0033
SJM-2023-0119
SJM-2023-0124
SJM-2023-0059
SJM-2023-0050
SJM-2023-0091
SJM-2023-0168
SJM-2023-0202

Category Subject

Marks

General 90
General 85

SC 85
General 88
General 81

SC 80
General 76
General 73
General 66
OBC-B 55
General 55
General 54

SC 50
General 50
General 45

SC 45
General 45
General 43

SC 43

Total Merit
Marks Points
408 130.8
396 124.6
396 124.6
344 122.4
373 118.3
320 112.0
347 110.7
368 109.8
296 95.6
269 81.9
265 81.5
268 80.8
264 76.4
259 75.9
277 72.7
231 68.1
231 68.1
233 66.3
233 66.3
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - SOCIOLOGY HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points
1 Sayandip Manna SJM-2023-0224 | General 80 334 113.4
2 Rumpa Pramanik SJM-2023-0081 | General 76 340 110.0
3 Mitali Das SJM-2023-0194 SC 73 368 109.8
4 Gopal Sahoo SJM-2023-0226 OBC-B 75 331 108.1
5 Sunami Das SJM-2023-0078 OBC-B 74 331 107.1
6 Apurba Pramanik SJM-2023-0143 | General 72 348 106.8
7 Sanjib Majhi SJM-2023-0225 | General 72 335 105.5
8 Sumana Manna SJM-2023-0060 | General 71 342 105.2
9 Subhadra Mandal SJM-2023-0043 OBC-B 72 330 105.0
10 Srijani Kahtua SJM-2023-0238 | General 70 333 103.3
11 Snigdha Sasmal SJM-2023-0045 | General 70 304 100.4
12 Panchami Das SJM-2023-0149 | General 65 342 99.2
13 Aparna Jana SJM-2023-0083 | General 70 279 97.9
14 Rumpa Patla SJM-2023-0036 | General 66 302 96.2
15 Anima Maity SJM-2023-0053 | General 64 307 94.7
16 Sandip Santra SJM-2023-0244 | General 61 309 91.9
17 Gouri Pal SJM-2023-0122 | General 54 368 90.8
18 Susmita Das SJM-2023-0061 | General 60 306 90.6
19 Susmita Samai SJM-2023-0041 | General 57 318 88.8
20 Bandana Giri SJM-2023-0038 | General 56 317 87.7
21 Mandira Maity SJM-2023-0047 OBC-B 58 277 85.7
22 Sima Dinda SJM-2023-0031 | General 58 269 84.9
23 Subhra Ari SJM-2023-0051 SC 58 258 83.8
24 Kakali Das SJM-2023-0024 OBC-B 56 269 82.9
25 Mallika Das SJM-2023-0029 | General 56 264 82.4
26 Debgopal Shit SJM-2023-0208 SC 53 294 82.4
27 Kartik Jana SJM-2023-0233 | General 50 299 79.9
28 Riya Mandal SJM-2023-0087 SC 55 247 79.7
29 Sujata Sen SJM-2023-0072 OBC-B 51 254 76.4
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Admission Program 2023-24

Provisional Merit List - BACHELOR IN HUMANITIES

Name

Sanchita Maity

Buddhadev Mandal

Sabitri Sahoo
Susama Bayen
Barnali Pradhan

Shila Maity
Biswajit Pramanik
Jagannath Das
Anup Kumar Jana

Bidhan Chandra Das

Pinki Manna
Tarun Karan
Srikanta Das
Subhajit Mondal
Pragati Pradhan
Sudesna Das
Soumitra Giri
Anima Gayen

Susmita Maity
Pijush Mondal
Aparnna Manna
Labani Jana
Srikanta Maity
Pinki Das
Sunita Patra
Biswadip Das
Sulekha Dinda
Soma Das
Subhadip Das
Priyanka Pramanik
Rina Mondal
Shibani Samai
Sangita Maity
Sarnendu Mondal

Application
Number
SJM-2023-0214
SJM-2023-0232
SJM-2023-0138
SJM-2023-0251
SJM-2023-0256
SJM-2023-0196
SJM-2023-0231
SJM-2023-0243
SJM-2023-0176
SJM-2023-0248
SJM-2023-0069
SJM-2023-0109
SJM-2023-0242
SJM-2023-0136
SJM-2023-0022
SJM-2023-0223
SJM-2023-0247
SJM-2023-0153

SJM-2023-0066
SJM-2023-0254
S/M-2023-0021
SJM-2023-0009
SJM-2023-0191
S/M-2023-0144
SJM-2023-0257
SJM-2023-0200
SJM-2023-0006
SJM-2023-0067
SJM-2023-0241
SJM-2023-0258
S/M-2023-0162
SJM-2023-0049
SJM-2023-0044
SJM-2023-0229

Category Total

General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General
SC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
General
SC
General
General
OBC-B
General

Merit
Marks Points
362 36.2
355 35.5
344 34.4
342 34.2
340 34.0
337 33.7
330 33.0
325 32.5
322 32.2
321 32.1
320 32.0
319 31.9
315 31.5
313 31.3
309 30.9
306 30.6
306 30.6
300 30.0
300 30.0
300 30.0
291 29.1
291 29.1
291 29.1
290 29.0
289 28.9
289 28.9
286 28.6
284 28.4
281 28.1
280 28.0
279 27.9
278 27.8
278 27.8
272 27.2
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sangita Bhunia
Suman Dinda
Nandita Maity
Bishnupada Das
Nandita Maity
Goutam Das
Suchitra Jana
Sibsankar Sahoo
Asima Santra
Gouri Barik
Papiya Seth
Gouri Jana
Sanchita Jana
Soma Pramanik
Debika Pradhan
Priyanka Pradhan
Dipanita Singha
Anindita Pramanik
Sanchita Jana
Gitashree Khatua
Jayanti Sasmal

SJM-2023-0121
SJM-2023-0239
SJM-2023-0040
SJM-2023-0250
S/M-2023-0005
S/M-2023-0151
SJM-2023-0134
SJM-2023-0235
S/M-2023-0131
SJM-2023-0092
SJM-2023-0062
SJM-2023-0166
SJM-2023-0163
SJM-2023-0082
S/M-2023-0042
S/M-2023-0164
SJM-2023-0240
SJM-2023-0065
SJM-2023-0089
SJM-2023-0161
SJM-2023-0084

General
General
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
SC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General

270
270
268
262
262
259
256
253
250
247
247
246
243
241
235
235
233
232
224
223
215

27.0
27.0
26.8
26.2
26.2
25.9
25.6
25.3
25.0
24.7
24.7
24.6
24.3
24.1
23.5
23.5
23.3
23.2
22.4
22.3
21.5
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Admission Program 2023-24
Provisional Merit List - BACHELOR IN SOCIAL SCIENCE

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks | Points

1 Sudip Maity SJM-2023-0183 General 386 38.6

2 Pravatanshu Kayal SJM-2023-0219 SC 380 38.0

3 Buddhadev Maity SJM-2023-0174 General- 372 37.2

PWD

4 Sudipa Pradhan SJM-2023-0172 General 353 35.3

5 Ashrita Bera SJM-2023-0209 General 320 32.0

6 Soumen Maity SJM-2023-0234 General 257 25.7
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